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Office : Deputy Director Health Services ,Thane Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000653 103004580700034 VINAY PRAVIN CHAUHAN Male 28/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

2 07CDHS0001334 103085880700077 SNEHAL ANANT JADHAV Female 16/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC

3 07CDHS0001335 103085880700078 MANISH PALJI MAKWANA Male 14/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC

Office : Deputy Director Health Services ,Thane Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000541 103085880700033 SUSHANT KASHINATH PINGALE Male 28/Feb/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 146.00000 NTC

2 07CDHS0000250 103004580700012 PRASHANT SITARAM BHAND Male 28/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 130.00000 WL-NTC

3 07CDHS0000008 103094540700001 RAJENDRA PRAKASH LALGE Male 08/Mar/1981 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000 WL-NTC

Office : Deputy Director Health Services ,Thane Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000175 103085880700013 KALPESH KAILAS AWAR Male 02/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

2 07CDHS0000561 103004580700026 NIKHIL BHASKAR BHOR Male 12/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

3 07CDHS0000181 103004580700009 SHRADDHA VILAS BAMNOLKAR Female 03/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC

4 07CDHS0001232 103372310700043 JAYESH DNYANESHWAR TAMBE Male 30/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC

5 07CDHS0000096 103004580700006 RUPESH RAMESH GAWADE Male 13/Jun/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Deputy Director Health Services ,Thane Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(WR)

1 07CDHS0000678 103004580700038 DHANASHREE PRATAP PATIL Female 26/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC - WR

2 07CDHS0000425 103085880700026 NIKITA SANJAY PATIL Female 02/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC - WR

3 07CDHS0000769 103004580700048 ANKITA BALKRISHNA PATIL Female 11/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-OBC - WR

Office : Deputy Director Health Services ,Thane Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000562 103004580700027 SHRUTI RAMESH KHAMKAR Female 03/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

2 07CDHS0000127 103085880700007 SHUBHAM ANIL BELOSHE Male 30/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

3 07CDHS0001425 103268000700027 SUDARSHAN LALASAHEB GHUMRE Male 30/Jan/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS
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Office : Deputy Director Health Services ,Thane Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

1 07CDHS0000678 103004580700038 DHANASHREE PRATAP PATIL Female 26/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 OBC - WR

2 07CDHS0000541 103085880700033 SUSHANT KASHINATH PINGALE Male 28/Feb/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 146.00000 NTC

3 07CDHS0000175 103085880700013 KALPESH KAILAS AWAR Male 02/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC

4 07CDHS0000562 103004580700027 SHRUTI RAMESH KHAMKAR Female 03/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

5 07CDHS0000653 103004580700034 VINAY PRAVIN CHAUHAN Male 28/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

6 07CDHS0000561 103004580700026 NIKHIL BHASKAR BHOR Male 12/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

7 07CDHS0001334 103085880700077 SNEHAL ANANT JADHAV Female 16/Feb/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC

8 07CDHS0001563 103085880700092 SAYKA ANWAR HUSSAIN FAROOQUI Female 03/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

9 07CDHS0000250 103004580700012 PRASHANT SITARAM BHAND Male 28/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 130.00000 WL-NTC

10 07CDHS0000425 103085880700026 NIKITA SANJAY PATIL Female 02/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC - WR

11 07CDHS0000127 103085880700007 SHUBHAM ANIL BELOSHE Male 30/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

12 07CDHS0000134 103085880700009 PRITI LAXMAN WALVEKAR Female 07/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

13 07CDHS0001569 103085880700093 BHAKTI SADANAND DEVRUKHKAR Female 12/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

14 07CDHS0000769 103004580700048 ANKITA BALKRISHNA PATIL Female 11/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-OBC - WR

15 07CDHS0000897 103004580700052 ABHIJEET RAVINDRA NEVAREKAR Male 31/Mar/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

16 07CDHS0001335 103085880700078 MANISH PALJI MAKWANA Male 14/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC

17 07CDHS0000325 103372310700011 KIRAN DHANRAJ DIGHE Male 03/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000

18 07CDHS0000181 103004580700009 SHRADDHA VILAS BAMNOLKAR Female 03/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC

19 07CDHS0001232 103372310700043 JAYESH DNYANESHWAR TAMBE Male 30/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC

20 07CDHS0001758 103004580700084 ROHIT DALSING JOHARE Male 15/Oct/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

21 07CDHS0000558 103085880700034 TEJAS CHANDU VALVI Male 30/Jul/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000

22 07CDHS0000096 103004580700006 RUPESH RAMESH GAWADE Male 13/Jun/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC

23 07CDHS0001327 103372310700049 VAIBHAV KUNDLIK SHELKE Male 15/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

24 07CDHS0001635 103085880700098 PRACHI SUNIL KHAIRE Female 25/Jun/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

25 07CDHS0001081 103085880700059 VINAYA MANGESH PATIL Female 04/Nov/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

26 07CDHS0000008 103094540700001 RAJENDRA PRAKASH LALGE Male 08/Mar/1981 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000 WL-NTC

27 07CDHS0000878 103372310700033 MOHINI SANJAY PISAL Female 16/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

28 07CDHS0000891 103085880700050 ANKITA NARESH BHOIR Female 08/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

29 07CDHS0000010 103004580700003 AKASH BHASKAR SAGAR Male 10/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

30 07CDHS0001396 103004580700073 SIDDHANT MANGESH SHIRUDKAR Male 29/Sep/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

31 07CDHS0001579 103045950700009 RUSHIKESH BABAJI GANGURDE Male 27/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

32 07CDHS0000753 103085880700001 SHRAWANI JOTIBA OULKAR Female 16/Dec/1997 Open (Unreserved) Yes 98.00000

33 07CDHS0001330 103004580700068 MAYUR SUBHASH JANGLE Male 10/Feb/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000
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34 07CDHS0001425 103268000700027 SUDARSHAN LALASAHEB GHUMRE Male 30/Jan/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS

35 07CDHS0001692 103113540700149 GANESH LALASAHEB RANDIVE Male 12/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

36 07CDHS0000349 103372310700013 NIKITA VAJYA MASMAR Female 01/Jan/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000

37 07CDHS0000843 103372310700030 GAYATRI BABASAHEB RANMARE Female 22/Feb/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000

38 07CDHS0000394 103085880700020 RAJPRITAM RAGHUNATH KADALE Male 15/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

39 07CDHS0000367 103372310700015 AKSHAY PRAMOD GAIKWAD Male 18/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

40 07CDHS0000591 103004580700030 NILESH ARJUN JADHAV Male 12/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

41 07CDHS0001116 103085670700055 BALAJI KHUSHALRAO BUDRUK Male 03/Aug/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 88.00000

42 07CDHS0000167 103043470700002 ATUL VISHNU PUKALE Male 01/Jul/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 84.00000

43 07CDHS0000123 103372310700004 ASHWINI NITIN NIKAM Female 04/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

44 07CDHS0001342 103372310700050 SACHIN AJABSING DHANGAR Male 29/Jun/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 82.00000

45 07CDHS0000789 103372310700027 DEEPALI BHAGWAT JAGTAP Female 17/Apr/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

46 07CDHS0001107 103085880700062 SHREYA CHANDRASHEKHAR LANGI Female 04/Apr/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

47 07CDHS0000398 103085880700022 MANGESH MOHAN KAMBLE Male 27/Nov/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

48 07CDHS0001242 103113540700140 RAJKUMAR ASHOK BHALERAO Male 04/Dec/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000

49 07CDHS0000857 103372310700031 AKSHAY RAJARAM DALVI Male 11/Aug/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

50 07CDHS0000006 103085880700003 ANIKET GANESH BHALEKAR Male 10/Sep/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

51 07CDHS0001014 103372310700039 SHUBHAM KUMAR MANE Male 15/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 68.00000

52 07CDHS0001714 103113540700032 PRANAV BHARAT SHITOLE Male 04/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

53 07CDHS0001614 103004580700076 BASAVRAJ MAHADEV PATIL Male 01/Jun/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000


